• Input Power:  110-277V or 120-347V AC.
• Power Consumption: 10W, 15W, 20W, 40W
• Size: 4In, 6IN, 8IN, 10IN
• Lumens: 75 LM/W
• CRI >90
• Available Color Options:  3000K, 3500K,
4000K or 5000K
o CCT Adjustable; 3K, 35K, 4K

20W - 20W
10W - 10W
Ordering Key:
SQ - SQUARE TRIM
WH - WHITE DM -  1-10V DIMMING
BK - BLACK15W - 15W
CCT
40 - 4000K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
50- 5000KWS - WALL WASH SQUARE
WR - WALL WASH ROUND
40W - 40W
3C- 3K, 35K, 4K
SIZE
8IN - 8IN
4IN - 4IN
6IN - 6IN
10IN - 10IN
5C- 3K, 4K, 5K
Trim Dimensions:
Date: